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           20141 Detroit Road

         Rocky River, Ohio 44116 
                440-331-4255
 
To learn more about our parish organizations,

please contact the following persons or call the parish office for more information.


	
	
	
	
	Contact Name
	
	
	Phone
	
	
	E-Mail Address
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk33444890]
	Organization
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Parish Pastoral Council
	
	Cheryl Selak
	440-331-5494
	
	
	selakcheryl@gmail.com

	
	Finance Council
	
	Aaron Vaughn
	440-655-1234
	
	
	Aaron.M.Vaughn@AMPF.com

	
	Caring Ministry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Belltower Beacon Newsletter
	
	Lori Alexander
	440-333-2596
	
	
	acpsteve@aol.com

	
	Ministry with the Sick/Aging
	
	Gayle Cilimburg
	440-331-4255
	
	
	gcilimburg@stchrisparish.com

	
	Ministry with the Bereaved
	
	Gayle Cilimburg
	440-331-4255
	
	
	gcilimburg@stchrisparish.com

	
	Funeral Ministry
	
	Gayle Cilimburg
	440-331-4255
	
	
	gcilimburg@stchrisparish.com

	
	Social Concerns
	
	John Hosek
	440-331-6730
	
	
	jjudehosek@gmail.com

	
	Joyfully Gifted
	
	Robin Imbrigiotta
	440-331-4255
	
	
	rimbrigiotta@stchrisparish.com

	
	Outreach
	
	Parish Office
	440-331-4255
	
	
	info@stchrisparish.com

	
	Family Promise
	
	Julie Patton
	440-356-8700
	
	
	pattonjulie@sbcglobal.net

	
	Participating Ministry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Pro-Life/Baptism Garments
	
	Carol Buddie
	440-356-1870
	
	
	cbuddie829@aol.com

	
	Block Party
	
	Fr. John Chlebo
	440-331-4255
	
	
	jchlebo@stchrisparish.com

	
	Ladies Guild
	
	Cindy McDonough
	440-263-2280
	
	
	cindymcdonoughcpt@gmail.com

	
	Youth Ministry
	
	Eric Perusek
	440-331-6226
	
	
	eperusek@stchrisparish.com

	
	Athletic Association
	
	Kristen LaPorte
	440-665-2941
	
	
	Kristen.m.laporte@gmail.com

	
	Cub Scouts
	
	Aaron Vaughn
	440-655-1234
	
	
	Aaron.M.Vaughn@AMPF.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Boy Scouts #605
	
	Brian Fehrenbach
	440-317-0511
	
	
	btfyellowlab@sbcglobal.net

	
	Young Adult Ministry
	
	Logan Feldkamp
	440-331-4255
	
	
	lfeldkamp@stchrisparish.com

	
	Spiritual Life Ministry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Avila Vocations
	
	Ann Edwards
	440-331-3215
	
	
	
	

	
	Healing Prayer
	
	Therese Shaw-Jones
	440-333-7397
	
	
	Theresej80@gmail.com
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	Teaching Ministry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	St. Christopher School
	
	Scott Raiff
	440-331-3075
	
	
	sraiff@stchrisparish.com

	
	PSR- Director of Religious Ed.
	
	Sharon Armstrong
	440-331-6226
	
	
	sarmstrong@stchrisparish.com

	
	VIRTUS Coordinator
	
	Deacon Tom Long
	440-331-4255
	
	
	tlong@stchrisparish.com

	
	PATHS
	
	Laura Kowalski
	440-554-8171
	
	
	laura_m_kowalski@yahoo.com

	
	School Committee
	
	Mary Kate Farrar
	216-372-7789
	
	
	mkfarrar00@hotmail.com

	
	Adult Christian Initiation RCIA
	
	Sr. Jeanne Cmolik
	440-331-4255
	
	
	jcmolik@stchrisparish.com

	
	Children’s Catechumenate
	
	Sharon Armstrong
	440-331-6226
	
	
	sarmstrong@stchrisparish.com

	
	Youth Confirmation Prep.
	
	Sharon Armstrong
	440-331-6226
	
	
	sarmstrong@stchrisparish.com

	
	Adult Confirmation Preparation
	
	Sharon Armstrong
	440-331-6226
	
	
	sarmstrong@stchrisparish.com

	
	Pre-Baptism Class
	
	Fr. John Chlebo
	440-331-4255
	
	
	jchlebo@stchrisparish.com

	
	Pre-Cana Team
	
	Fr. John Chlebo
	440-331-4255
	
	
	jchlebo@stchrisparish.com

	
	Worship Ministry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Eucharistic Ministers
	
	Fr. John Chlebo
	440-331-4255
	
	
	jchlebo@stchrisparish.com

	
	Ministry of Usher
	
	Fr. John Chlebo
	440-331-4255
	
	
	jchlebo@stchrisparish.com

	
	Acolytes/Mass Servers
	
	Logan Feldkamp
	440-331-4255
	
	
	lfeldkamp@stchrisparish.com

	
	Lectors
	
	Fr. John Chlebo
	440-331-4255
	
	
	jchlebo@stchrisparish.com

	
	Music Ministry/Adult Choir
	
	Bob McMurray
	440-331-4255
	
	
	rmcmurray@stchrisparish.com

	
	Children’s Liturgy of the Word
	
	Sharon Armstrong
	440-331-6226
	
	
	sarmstrong@stchrisparish.com

	
	Children’s/Junior Choirs
	
	Michelle Federico
	216-288-7543
	
	
	mfederico@scsrr.org
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